GREENVILLE AMERICAN LEGION POST 291
5K TURKEY TROT

GEORGE V VANDERBELT/GREENVILLE TOWN NY

GREENVILLE, NY
11/23/23

RESULTS BY FINISH RIGHT TIMING

518-312-0886

WWW.FINISHRIGHT .COM
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328

319
307
324
171
145
161l
301
302
254
192
115

92

70
184
238

47

52
326
116
168

Myles Killar
Sydney Smith
Kaleb Pettit
Matthew Polak
Ian Corcoran

Clarence Corcoran

Peter Ryan
Heath Boomhower
Peter Zeitler
Joshua Lawton

Christopher Zeitler

Mariola Moeyaert
Mackenzie Quirk
Audrey Woinoski
Logan Ambrosio
Kate Zeitler
Barbara Kubler
Justin Ryan
Edward Rose
Tucker Lewis
Emily Smith

Bryn Fitzmaurice
Jeff Fabian
Siena Smith
Jadyn Smith
Michael Jr Parks
Laurence Molley
Marcel Dupuis
Lily Dennison
Emma Molley
Maxim Baduk
Evelyn Corcoran
Mikaela Crawley
Andrew Juslin
Steven Pearson
Kera Martin
Jerry O'Connor

Janelle Zamierowski

John Zamierowski
Kelly Smith
Julianna Rauf
Emily Hunt

James Fowles
Wade Davis Jr
Amanda Purdy

Danielle Salisbury

Katelyn Beninati
Alany Brady
Eddie Gomez
Adrien Jonglez
Michael Parks

AGE TIME PACE
38 19:35 6:19
21 19:46 6:22
17 19:48 6:23
29 20:18 6:32
47 20:26  6:35
13 20:41 6:40
32 20:48 6:42
38 21:50 7:02
38 22:32 7T:16
29 22:45 7:20
37 23:14 7:29
35 23:33 7:35
26 24:17 7:49
31 24:31 7:54
40 24:44 7:58
37 24:45 7:58
33 25:09 8:06
11 25:32 8:13
57 25:39 8:16
29 25:47 8:18
18 25:47 8:18
16 25:47 8:18
34 25:48 8:19
21 25:53 8:20
21 25:53 8:20
12 26:08 8:25
41 26:15 8:27
28 27:02 8:43
28 27:09 8:45
41 27:16 8:47
23 28:17 9:07
15 28:20 9:08
17 28:21 9:08
50 29:02 9:21
41 29:12 9:24
28 29:18 9:26
58 29:31 9:30
33 29:49 9:36
38 29:49 9:36
33 30:04 9:41
26 30:15 9:44
24 30:21 9:46
12 30:28 9:49
12 30:29 9:49
37 30:38 9:52
27 30:43 9:54
31 30:44 9:54
26 30:46 9:55
24 31:00 9:59
10 31:07 10:01
43 31:26 10:07

PLACES IN
AGEGROUP
1 M M#
1 F F#
2 M M#
3 M M#
4 M M#
5 M M#
6 M M#
7 M M#
8 M M#
9 M M#

10 M M#
2 F F#
3 F F#
4 F TF#

11 M M#
5 F F#
6 F F#

12 M M#

13 M M#

14 M M#
7 F F#
8 F F#

15 M M#
9 F F#

10 F F#

16 M M#

11 F F#

17 M M#

12 F F#

13 F F#

18 M M#

14 F F#

15 F F#

19 M M#

200 M M#

16 F F#

21 M M#

17 F F#

22 M M#

18 F F#

19 F F#

200 F F#

23 M M#

24 M M#

21 F F#

22 F F#

23 F F#

24 F F#

25 M M#

26 M M#

27 M M#

& SEX RESIDENCE

=

=

Concord
Greenville
Earlton
Pascoag
Greenville
Greenville
Greenville
Westerlo
Roslindale
Poughkeepsie
Albany
Albany
Acra
Greenville
Surprise
Roslindale
West Islip
Greenville
East Durham
Greenville
Greenville
Greenville
Freehold
Troy

Ann Arbor
Cairo

East Durham
Greenville
Pascoag
East Durham
Medusa
Greenville
Freehold
Westerlo
Greenville
Greenville
Greenville
Greenville
Greenville
Greenville
Selkirk
Greenville
Greenville
Freehold

Preston Hollow

Greenville
Delanson
East Durham
New York City
New York
Cairo



52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115

177

77
136

88
325
293
201
313
156
125
118
117
135
239
202
179
311

39
247
315
317

68

69
268
244
105
295

46
155
150
175
152
256
151
306
260

81
190
166
167
119
242
252
104
308
249

80
112
111
101
318
182
181
164

89
146
240
187

91
261

93
199
193
195

Skylar Pettit

Victoria Engel-Fowl

Rebecca Liquari
Emily Forman
Brock Juusola
Robert Valla
Edward T Rose
Michael Nedham
Max Needham
Jennifer Kubler
Olivier Jonglez
David Jonglez
Peter Liquari
Atticus Savino
Karine Rouge
Mikaela Phillips
Ashley Baer
David Alverson
Laura Seney
Rebecca Corcoran
Laurel Corcoran
Alex Darovsky
Elana Darovsky
Michelle Starkey
Susan Scheiner
Aurora Gomez
Jessica Wank
Nicholas Barnes
Kaitlin Myrick
Kaitlin McGuinness
Janet Pettit
Thomas McGuinness
Miranda Smith
Sherry McGuinness
Becky Crawley

Michelle Smith-Ferr

Ava Fitzmaurice
Jacqueline Rauf
Brigette Parks
Joseph Parks
Dulce Juusola
Donald Savino
Hannah Smith
Daniel Gerety
Amy Cropp

Heidi Sickles
Tony Ferraro
Jennifer Hamilton
Chris Hamilton
Rachael Gerber
Helen Corcoran
Kelly Polak
Gary Polak

John Parker
Michael Forman
Angela Mauriello
Crimson Savino
Baron Rauenzahn
Nova Forman
Kelly Snyder
Jane Gallucci
Laura Roberts
Lauren Rauf
Victoria Rauf

20
44
47
35
46
66
14
55
12
44
42

15

41
23
37
15
43
45

73
51
41
61
20
20
18
27
23
53
61
23
52
50
50
23
45
40
11
45
67
23
30
37
38
66
40
42
15
11
62
58
37
10
43

47
61
64
20
23

31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
32:
32:
32:
32:
32:
32:
32:
34:
34:
34:
34:
34:
34:
35:
35:
35:
35:
35:
35:
35:
36:
36:
36:
36:
36:
37:
37:
37:
37:
37:
38:
38:
38:
38:
39:
39:
39:
39:
40:
40:
40:
40:
40:
41:
41:
41:
41:
42
42

42

42

42

42

27
31
32
38
42
44
11
12
13
17
25
27
45
05
10
14
38
51
53
06
07
12
13
17
45
45
31
32
32
36
50
00
10
20
30
45
13
21
55
56
03
03
17
56
16
16
24
40
43
26
28
43
44
10
15

:16
42
: 20
42

20

35

: 37
42

40

:56
43:
43

29
29

10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
11:
:01
11:
:13
11:
:18
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
:32
12:
: 34
12:
12:
12:
:58
12:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
14:

11

11

11

12

12

12

14

08
09
09
11
12
13
22
22
23
24
26
27
33
59
00

09

14

18
20
20
22
31
31
46
46
46
47
52
55
58
01
04
09
18
21

32

35
39
51

58
00
06
07
21
21
26
26
35
36
37
38
38
43
43
44
50
00

:00

25
26
27
28
28
29
30
31
32
29
33
34
35
36
30
31
32
37
33
34
35
38
36
37
38
39
40
39
41
42
43
40
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
41
51
42
52
43
53
54
44
55
45
56
57
58
46
47
48
59
60
49
61
62
63
64
65
66
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F#
F#
F#
F#
M#
M#
M#
M#
M#
F#
M#
M#
M#
M#
F#
F#
F#
M#
F#
F#
F#
M#
F#
F#
F#
F#
F#
M#
F#
F#
F#
M#
F#
F#
F#
F#
F#
F#
F#
M#
F#
M#
F#
M#
F#
F#
M#
F#
M#
F#
F#
F#
M#
M#
M#
F#
F#
M#
F#
F#
F#
F#
F#
F#

25
26
27
28
28
29
30
31
32
29
33
34
35
36
30
31
32
37
33
34
35
38
36
37
38
39
40
39
41
42
43
40
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
41
51
42
52
43
53
54
44
55
45
56
57
58
46
47
48
59
60
49
61
62
63
64
65
66

Earlton
Greenville
Greenville
Greenville
Durham
Greenville
East Durham
East Berne
East Berne
Rensselaerville
New York
New York
Greenville
Greenville
New York
East Durham
Downingtown
Greenville
Greenville
Greenville
Greenville
Medusa
Medusa
Medusa
Greenville
East Durham
Rensselaerville
Surprise
Saint Petersburg
Greenville
Delmar
Greenville
Rensselaer
Greenville
Freehold
Greenville
Greenville
Medusa
Cairo

Cairo

East Durham
Greenville
Greenville
Albany
Rensselaerville
Greenville
Greenville
Ashland
Ashland
Greenville
Greenville
Harrisville
Harrisville
Medusa
Greenville
Greenville
Greenville
New Hope
Greenville
East Durham
Poughkeepsie
Sloansville
Medusa
Medusa



116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179

114

37
130
309
129
159
162
160
178
330
296
297

55

83
255
251
298
299
312

41

40
196
189
314
103

99
102
100
173
197
323
148

71

73

79

86
140
186
310
321
245
259
113

53
154
265
133

54
241

75
198
142
292
143
131
109
248
120
121

50

49
144

60

95

Lindsay Horn
Stephanie Albin
Teagan Laplante
Brooke Thomas
Kerry Laplante
Alexanra O'Connor
Logan O'Connor
Doreen O'Connor
Christina Phillips
Cataleya Juusola
Brittany Watson
Jonathon Watson
Kaitlyn Campana

Jacquie Fitzmaurice

Kevin Smith

Faith Smith

Kim Winnie
Maureen Winnie
Atticus Roether
Evan Ambrosio
Erica Ambrosio
William Rauf
Aileen Rauf
Annabella Pathenia
Shaya Gerber
Maria Gerber
Sarah Gerber
Matthew Gerber
Bridget Pectal
Carolyn Ricca
Andrew Juslin
Dennis McCabe
Brooke Defrancesco
Jen Defrancesco
Kathryn Fabian
Suzanne Flannery
James Loring
Adam Rauenzahn
Robert Thomas
Alyssa Thomas
Frank Schiro

Trey Smith

Gunnar Holm
Jessica Brill
Pidge Morgan
Colleen T Spinner
Jessica Lewis
William Buck
Crissi Savino
Melissa Dunican
Cathy Rini

Andrew Maletta
Lisamarie Valla
Harper Maletta
Theodore Laplante
Carol Gregory
Tony Shields
Eileen Kiefer
William Kiefer
Maureen Bennett
Cassandra Bennett
Sullivan Maletta
Linus Ceconi
Seamus Gavin

39
59
12
35
35
28
28
55
48
10
28
34
29
53
54
52
65
61
12
34
29
46
41
17
15
53
13
64
48
52
50
48
13
40
34
63
32
40
34
37
30
19

41
78
38
30
45
37
51
60
37
61

40
66
65
62
58
62
37

11
12

45:
45:
45:
45:
45:
47 :
47 2
47
47 2
47 2
47 2
47 2
47 2

47

13
41
42
51
53
11
11
12
30
35
37
37
38

:59
48:
48:
48:
48:
50:
50:
50:
50:
50:
51:
51:
51:
51:
51:
51:
51:
53:
53:
53:
53:
53:
53:
54:
55:
55:
55:
55:
56:
56:
56:
56:
56:
56:
56:
56:
56:
56:
56:
56:
56:
57:
57:
57:
58:
58:
58:
58:
58:
59:
59:

00
03
59
59
10
22
23
35
36
09
23
24
26
26
28
28
23
23
31
32
49
53
57
49
57
58
59
01
03
04
06
12
15
15
16
17
24
53
54
56
40
41
41
19
20
41
42
44
02
06

14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
19:
19:

33
43
43
46
46
12
12
12
18
19
20
20
20
27
27
28
46
46
09
13
13
17
17
28
33
33
34
34
34
34
11
11
14
14
20
21
42
58
01
01
01
02
03
03
04
06
07
07
07
07
10
19
19
20
34
34
34
47
47
54
54
55
00
02

67
68
69
70
71
72
50
73
74
75
76
51
77
78
52
79
53
80
54
55
81
56
82
83
84
85
86
57
87
88
58
59
89
90
91
92
60
61
62
93
63
64
65
94
95
96
97
66
98
99
100
67
101
102
68
103
69
104
70
105
106
107
71
72
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F#
F#
F#
F#
F#
F#
M#
F#
F#
F#
F#
M#
F#
F#
M#
F#
M#
F#
M#
M#
F#
M#
F#
F#
F#
F#
F#
M#
F#
F#
M#
M#
F#
F#
F#
F#
M#
M#
M#
F#
M#
M#
M#
F#
F#
F#
F#
M#
F#
F#
F#
M#
F#
F#
M#
F#
M#
F#
M#
F#
F#
F#
M#
M#

67
68
69
70
71
72
50
73
74
75
76
51
77
78
52
79
53
80
54
55
81
56
82
83
84
85
86
57
87
88
58
59
89
90
91
92
60
61
62
93
63
64
65
94
95
96
97
66
98
99
100
67
101
102
68
103
69
104
70
105
106
107
71
72

Hannacroix
Greenville
Rensselaer
Theresa
Rensselaer
Greenville
Greenville
Greenville
East Durham
Durham
Greenville
Greenville
Leeds
Greenville
Greenville
Greenville
Greenville
Greenville
East Berne
Surprise
Surprise
Hannacroix
Hannacroix
Kerhonkson
Greenville
Greenville
Greenville
Greenville
Greenville
Greenville
Westerlo
Greenville
Cairo
Cairo
Freehold
Greenville
Feura Bush
New Hope
Theresa
Gloucester Point
Saint Petersburg
Greenville
Greenville
Greenville
Greenville
Freehold
Greenville
Freehold
Greenville
Greenville
Greenville
Chappagqua
Greenville
Chappagqua
Rensselaer
Greenville
Greenville
East Durham
East Durham
Durham
Chappagqua
Chappaqua
Greenville
Preston Hollow
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182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
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94
96
163
266
264
108
59
172
170
67
58

72
102
108
110
118
125
169
177
190

18
26
43
44
50
60
63
65
91
106
109
134
158
178
179
181
187
188

21
22
32
33
101
139
140

Dermot Gavin 42 59:06 19:02 73 M M# 73 Durham
Sean Gavin 8 59:06 19:02 74 M M# 74 Durham
Crystal Parker 36 59:30 19:09 108 F F# 108 Medusa
Skip Spinner 74 59:41 19:13 75 M M# 75 East Durham
Colleen Spinner 65 59:41 19:13 109 F F# 109 East Durham
Nora Goode 53 59:42 19:13 110 F F# 110 Freehold
Mary Carney 40 59:47 19:15 111 F F# 111 Westerlo
Sullivan Pearson 3 59:48 19:15 76 M M# 76 Greenville
Fitzgerald Pearson 6 59:48 19:15 77 M M# 77 Greenville
Margaret Cunningham 37 59:48 19:15 112 F F# 112 Greenville
Ava Carney 8 59:49 19:15 113 F F# 113 Westerlo
kkkhkkhkhkkkkhkhkkkhkhx AWARDS LIST *hkkhkkkhkkhkkkkkhkkkk*k
*kkhkkkkkh Kk kK FEMALE OVERALL RESULTS *k Kk Kk kkkhk k)
*kkkkhkkkkKxk MALE OVERALL RESULTS *kkkkhkkk kKK
FEMALE AGE GROUP: 1 - 12
Laurel Corcoran 7 Greenville NY 35:07
Helen Corcoran 11 Greenville NY 41:28
Crimson Savino 6 Greenville NY 42:20
Nova Forman 4 Greenville NY 42:35
Teagan Laplante 12 Rensselaer NY 45:42
Cataleya Juusola 10 Durham NY 47:35
Harper Maletta 7 Chappaqua NY 56:56
Sullivan Maletta 5 Chappaqua NY 58:44
Ava Carney 8 Westerlo NY 59:49
MALE AGE GROUP: 1 - 12
Justin Ryan 11 Greenville NY 25:32
Michael Jr Parks 12 Cairo NY 26:08
James Fowles 12 Greenville NY 30:28
Wade Davis Jr 12 Freehold NY 30:29
Adrien Jonglez 10 New York NY 31:07
Max Needham 12 East Berne NY 32:13
David Jonglez 7 New York NY 32:27
Atticus Savino 8 Greenville NY 34:05
Joseph Parks 11 Cairo NY 38:56
Michael Forman 10 Greenville NY 42:15
Baron Rauenzahn 9 New Hope PA 42:20
Atticus Roether 12 East Berne NY 50:10
Gunnar Holm 8 Greenville NY 56:03
Linus Ceconi 11 Greenville NY 59:02
Seamus Gavin 12 Preston Hollow NY 59:06
Sean Gavin 8 Durham NY 59:06
Sullivan Pearson 3 Greenville NY 59:48
Fitzgerald Pearson 6 Greenville NY 59:48
FEMALE AGE GROUP: 13 - 18
Emily Smith 18 Greenville NY 25:47
Bryn Fitzmaurice 16 Greenville NY 25:47
Evelyn Corcoran 15 Greenville NY 28:20
Mikaela Crawley 17 Freehold NY 28:21
Rachael Gerber 15 Greenville NY 41:26
Annabella Pathenia 17 Kerhonkson NY 51:09
Shaya Gerber 15 Greenville NY 51:23
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142
148

58
64
69
79

13
24
25
29
36
41
42
46
48
52
67
77
78
80
81
84
88
94
114
115
121
126
128
136

10
20
28
31
49
122
157

12
14
16
17
38
40
45
47
55
68
96

Greenville
Cairo

13 - 18

Earlton
Greenville
East Durham
Greenville
Greenville
Surprise

Greenville
Acra

Troy

Ann Arbor
Pascoag
Greenville
Selkirk
Greenville
Greenville
East Durham
Earlton
East Durham
East Durham
Rensselaerville
Saint Petersburg
Greenville
Rensselaer
Greenville
Greenville
Medusa
Medusa
Greenville
Greenville
Leeds
Surprise

19 - 29

Pascoag
Poughkeepsie
Greenville
Greenville
Medusa

New York City
Greenville
Greenville

Albany
Greenville
Roslindale
West Islip
Greenville
Greenville
Preston Hollow
Delanson
Greenville
Downingtown

Sarah Gerber 13
Brooke Defrancesco 13
MALE AGE GROUP:
Kaleb Pettit 17
Clarence Corcoran 13
Edward T Rose 14
Peter Liquari 15
David Alverson 15
Nicholas Barnes 18
FEMALE AGE GROUP: 19 - 29
Sydney Smith 21
Mackenzie Quirk 26
Siena Smith 21
Jadyn Smith 21
Lily Dennison 28
Kera Martin 28
Julianna Rauf 26
Emily Hunt 24
Danielle Salisbury 27
Alany Brady 26
Skylar Pettit 20
Mikaela Phillips 23
Aurora Gomez 20
Jessica Wank 20
Kaitlin Myrick 27
Kaitlin McGuinness 23
Miranda Smith 23
Ava Fitzmaurice 23
Hannah Smith 23
Lauren Rauf 20
Victoria Rauf 23
Alexanra O'Connor 28
Brittany Watson 28
Kaitlyn Campana 29
Erica Ambrosio 29
MALE AGE GROUP:
Matthew Polak 29
Joshua Lawton 29
Tucker Lewis 29
Marcel Dupuis 28
Maxim Baduk 23
Eddie Gomez 24
Logan O'Connor 28
Trey Smith 19
FEMALE AGE GROUP: 30 - 39
Mariola Moeyaert 35
Audrey Woinoski 31
Kate Zeitler 37
Barbara Kubler 33
Janelle Zamierowski 33
Kelly Smith 33
Amanda Purdy 37
Katelyn Beninati 31
Emily Forman 35
Ashley Baer 37
Amy Cropp 37

Rensselaerville

NY
NY

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

NY
NY
NY
MT
RI
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
FL
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

RI
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

NY
NY
MA
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
PA
NY

51:
53:

19:
20:
32:
32:
34:
36:

19:
24:
25:
25:
27:
29:
30:
30:
30:
30:
31:
34:
35:
36:
36:
36:
37:
38:
39:
43:
43:
47 ;
47 :
47 ;
50:

20:
22:
25:
27:
28:
31:
47 :
56:

23:
24 :

24

26
31

48
41
11
45
51
32

46
17
53
53
09
18
15
21
43
46
27
14
45
31
32
36
10
13
17
29
29
11
37
38
23

18
45
47
02
17
00
11
01

33
31

145
25:
29:
30:
30:
30:
31:
34:
40:

09
49
04
38
44
38
38
16
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97
116
119
120
150
155
161
162
164
176
182
189

oo J

23

39

95
105
127
135
152
154
156
167

27
30
53
54
61
66
70
71
75
89
90
92
99
107
111
124
138
144
149
159
186

15
35
51
56
62
100

Heidi Sickles 38
Lindsay Horn 39
Brooke Thomas 35
Kerry Laplante 35
Kathryn Fabian 34
Alyssa Thomas 37
Colleen T Spinner 38
Jessica Lewis 30
Crissi Savino 37
Cassandra Bennett 37
Crystal Parker 36
Margaret Cunningham 37

MALE AGE GROUP:
Myles Killar 38
Peter Ryan 32
Heath Boomhower 38
Peter Zeitler 38
Christopher Zeitler 37
Jeff Fabian 34
John Zamierowski 38
Daniel Gerety 30
John Parker 37
Jonathon Watson 34
Evan Ambrosio 34
James Loring 32
Robert Thomas 34
Frank Schiro 30
Andrew Maletta 37

FEMALE AGE GROUP:

Laurence Molley 41
Emma Molley 41
Victoria Engel-Fowl 44
Rebecca Liquari 47
Jennifer Kubler 44
Karine Rouge 41
Laura Seney 43
Rebecca Corcoran 45
Michelle Starkey 41
Jacqueline Rauf 45
Brigette Parks 40
Dulce Juusola 45
Jennifer Hamilton 40
Angela Mauriello 43
Kelly Snyder 47
Christina Phillips 48
Aileen Rauf 41
Bridget Pectal 48
Jen Defrancesco 40
Jessica Brill 41
Mary Carney 40

Ian Corcoran
Logan Ambrosio
Steven Pearson
Michael Parks
Brock Juusola
Olivier Jonglez
Chris Hamilton

MALE AGE GROUP:

47
40
41
43
46
42
42

Greenville
Hannacroix
Theresa
Rensselaer
Freehold
Gloucester
Freehold
Greenville
Greenville
Chappaqua
Medusa
Greenville

Point

30 - 39

Concord
Greenville
Westerlo
Roslindale
Albany
Freehold
Greenville
Albany
Medusa
Greenville
Surprise
Feura Bush
Theresa
Saint Petersburg
Chappagqua

40 - 49

East Durham
East Durham
Greenville
Greenville
Rensselaerville
New York
Greenville
Greenville
Medusa
Medusa
Cairo

East Durham
Ashland
Greenville
East Durham
East Durham
Hannacroix
Greenville
Cairo
Greenville
Westerlo

40 - 49

Greenville
Surprise
Greenville
Cairo
Durham
New York
Ashland

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
VA
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

MA
NY
NY

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
FL
NY

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

40:
45:
45:
45:
53:
55:
56:
56:
56:
58:
59:
59:

19:
20:
:50
22:
23:
25:
29:
39:
42
47 ;
50:
54:
55:
55:
56:

21

26:
27:
31:
31:
32:
34:
34:
35:
35:
38:
38:
39:
40:
42
42
47 :
50:
51:
53:
56:
59:

20:
24:
29:
31:
31:
32:
40:

16
13
51
53
49
58
12
15
16
42
30
48

35
48

32
14
48
49
56
10
37
22
57
57
59
53

15
16
31
32
17
10
53
06
17
21
55
03
40
16
37
30
36
28
32
04
47

26
44
12
26
42
25
43
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137
147
153
163
170
180

74

76

82

85

86

87
103
112
113
117
123
129
131
133
141
145
151
165
166
168
173
175
185

19
34
37
59
83
104
130
143
146
174

160
171
184

57
73
93
98
132
172
183

William Rauf
Dennis McCabe
Adam Rauenzahn
William Buck
Theodore Laplante
Dermot Gavin

46
48
40
45
40
42

Hannacroix
Greenville
New Hope
Freehold
Rensselaer
Durham

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 50 - 64

Elana Darovsky
Susan Scheiner
Janet Pettit
Sherry McGuinness
Becky Crawley
Michelle Smith-Ferr
Kelly Polak

Jane Gallucci
Laura Roberts
Stephanie Albin
Doreen O'Connor
Jacquie Fitzmaurice
Faith Smith
Maureen Winnie
Maria Gerber
Carolyn Ricca
Suzanne Flannery
Melissa Dunican
Cathy Rini
Lisamarie Valla
Eileen Kiefer
Maureen Bennett
Nora Goode

MALE AGE GROUP:

Edward Rose
Andrew Juslin
Jerry O'Connor
Michael Nedham
Thomas McGuinness
Gary Polak

Kevin Smith
Matthew Gerber
Andrew Juslin
William Kiefer

51
61
53
52
50
50
62
61
64
59
55
53
52
61
53
52
63
51
60
61
62
62
53

57
50
58
55
61
58
54
64
50
58

Medusa
Greenville
Delmar
Greenville
Freehold
Greenville
Harrisville
Poughkeepsie
Sloansville
Greenville
Greenville
Greenville
Greenville
Greenville
Greenville
Greenville
Greenville
Greenville
Greenville
Greenville
East Durham
Durham
Freehold

50 - 64

East Durham
Westerlo
Greenville
East Berne
Greenville
Harrisville
Greenville
Greenville
Westerlo
East Durham

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 65 - 99

Pidge Morgan
Carol Gregory
Colleen Spinner

MALE AGE GROUP:

Robert Valla
Alex Darovsky
Donald Savino
Tony Ferraro
Kim Winnie
Tony Shields
Skip Spinner

78
66
65

66
73
67
66
65
65
74

Greenville
Greenville
East Durham

65 - 99

Greenville
Medusa
Greenville
Greenville
Greenville
Greenville
East Durham

NY
NY
PA
NY
NY
NY

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
RI
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
RI
NY
NY
NY
NY

NY
NY
NY

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

50:
53:
55:
56:
57:
59:

35:
35:
36:
37:
37:
37:
143
42
:56
45:
47 :
47 :
48:
48:
51:
51:
53:
56:
56:
56:
58:
58:
59:

41

42

25:
29:
29:
32:
37:
41:
48:
51:
53:
58:

56:
57:
59:

31:
35:
39:
40:
48:
57:
59:

35
23
49
15
40
06

13
45
50
20
30
45

40

41
12
59
03
59
24
28
53
17
24
54
19
41
42

39
02
31
12
00
44
00
26
23
20

06
41
41

44
12
03
24
59
41
41






